
USB 100 8Gb 8 GB USB stick with 2.0 flashdrive. With unique twist motion mechanism to slide the memory out of 
the ABS casing. 

 
USB 101 8Gb USB stick with 2.0 flashdrive. With unique twist motion mechanism to slide the memory out of the 

ABS casing. 

 
USB 102 8Gb Thin 2500 mAh powerbank with detachable 8 GB USB 2.0 flash drive. ABS material. Output 1V/1A 

and input 5V/1A. Including micro USB cable. 

 
NINO 
TOUCH 

8Gb Nino is a solid aluminum 2.0 memory flash drive with enough capacity to store all your important 
files. The integrated clip makes the touch pen convenient from any side. Registered design®  

 
NINO LASER 8Gb It is on the one hand a laser for use during presentations- you can use the laser dot to point out what 

you think is important. And it is a handy 8 GB USB stick on the other. With a sunken clip so that you 
can always carry it with you everywhere.  

 

USB atmintinës



TAG  4Gb Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be 
clipped on to something to make sure you’ll never lose it. Registered design®  

 
TAG  8Gb Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash d rive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be 

clipped on to something to make sure you’ll never lose it. Registered design®  

 
 

TAG  16Gb Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be 
clipped on to something to make sure you’ll never lose it. Registered design® 

 
 

LINK 4Gb Link USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive in a metal frame with acrylic cover and slider on the side. 
Registered design® 

 
SHARD 4Gb he Shard USB stick has a 2.0 memory flash drive. The sophisticated design incorporates a small ring 

so it can be easily attached to your keys. Registered design®  

  
DATA NOTE  
BOOK 
Black 
White 
Red 
Blue  
 

4Gb Must have A5 hardcover notebook including 4GB USB stick. With a page divider and elastic band 
around the cover. 80 pages of 80g/m2 Inside.  

  



  
USB 
TWISTER 
01 

2Gb 16x16 color combination twister USB stick. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 
TWISTER 
double  
 

4Gb Flash drive has two USB jacks – a standart computer jack and a micro USB for connecting 
smartphone or a tablet. 

 

 

8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 
DOUBLE 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Yellow 
White 
Black  

4Gb Flash drive has two USB jacks – a standart computer jack and a micro USB for connecting 
smartphone or a tablet. 

 

 

8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

DOMING 
White 
Black 
Silver  

2Gb Impressive dome USB stickers made of plastic/aluminium. 

 

 
 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 



DOMING 
White 
Black  

2Gb Impressive dome USB stickers made of plastic/aluminium. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 
4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

DOMING 
  

2Gb The model with an optinion an apply remarkably durable and impressive dome stiker made of 
plastic/aluminium. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 030 2Gb Classic elegant model made of plastic/chromium coated steel. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 022 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Yellow 
White 
Black  

2Gb A model that anybody would apreciate, made of plastic/aluminium.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 051 
Black 
Black/silver 
Silver/black 
Silver  

2Gb Available in 4 colour versions, made of plastic/aluminium.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 052 
Black 
Red 
Green 
Blue 
Silver 
 

2Gb Available in 5 colour versions, made of plastic/aluminium.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 031 2Gb With the most surface space for a logo amongst the metal model.  Made of plastic/brushed steel. 

 
 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 



 
USB 032 2Gb Solid compact size, made of chromium plated brass. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 034 
Black  
White 
Brown 
 

2Gb Representative and elegant USB model from stainless steel and leather.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 035 
Black  
White 
Brown 
 

2Gb Leather USB model with a cap. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 033 
Black 
White 
Brown  

2Gb Smart leather model. Modern and handy design with magnetic clip. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 036 
Black 
White 
Brown  

2Gb Leather USB model with a rotary USB and practical metal ring. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 054 
Black 
White 
Brown 

2Gb Leather USB model with a rotary USB and practical metal hook. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 055 
Black 
Brown 
 

2Gb Two keyrings and a mini USB in metal case. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 037 
Rosewood 
Natural 
Brown 
 

2Gb Classic shape wooden USB. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 038 
Rosewood 
Natural 
Brown 
 

2Gb Elegant  wooden USB model with a magnetic cap. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 



 
USB CARD 
02 

2Gb 2mm thickness white plastic credit card size USB. Possible for digital printing.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 039 2Gb Smallest USB on offer. Perfect as a key chain. Possible for digital printing.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 042 
Black 
Grey 
Silver 
Green  
Blue 
Red 
 

2Gb Successful & stylish USB models with UDP memory.  
Aliuminium/plastic. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 043 
Blue purple 
Silver  
Yellow 
Red 
 
 

2Gb Colored casing with a practical sliding USB memory.  
Aliuminium/plastic. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 044 
Blue 
Black 
Silver 
Green 
Red 
 

2Gb Small rotated housing USB stick.  
Aliuminium/plastic. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 056 
Light brown 

2Gb Wooden casing with a practical sliding USB memory.  Wood/plastic.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 057 
 

2Gb Solid slim memory with a very modern and stylish design. Made of metal. 

 
 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 



 
USB 058 

 
2Gb Solid slim memory with a very modern and stylish design. Made of metal. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 059 

 
2Gb Elegant robust construstion, compact size has been reached by the use of slim memory. Made of 

metal. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 060 
 

2Gb Elegant robust construstion, compact size has been reached by the use of slim memory. Made of 
metal. 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 040 2Gb Rounded edges exclusive USB model from metal and plastic combination.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

USB 041 2Gb Rectangle shape exclusive USB model from metal and plastic combination.  

 

4Gb 
8Gb 
16Gb 
32Gb 

Notebook 
Blue 
Black 
Red 
Grey  

8Gb Notebook in hard cover, A5 format, 80 pages with lines. It has a magnet lock in which you'lll find a 
8GB usb memory stick. Moreover this notebook has a handle for a ballpen. 
 

 

 
 



 
Notebook 
001 
 

8Gb This portfolio of A4 format is equipped with a metal magnet closure in which you'll find an USB 8GB 
memory drive that may be used separately. The portfolio has: A4 format size pocket, 7 small pockets 
including one with a window, a pocket for a mobile phone, 4 holder made of rubber, ball pen holder, 
usb 8GB memory stick and a A4 format notebook.  

 
USB 046 
White  
Brown 
Black 
red  

4Gb Portable USB memory stick, capacity: 4 GB. Made of metal and PVC leather.  

  

  

8Gb 
16Gb 

USB 006 
Silver 
 

4Gb Made of chromium-plated metal, portable USB memory stick. 

 

8Gb 

USB 005 
Silver  

4Gb Portable USB memory stick, made of brushed metal. 

 

8Gb 

USB 050 
White 
Black 
Red 
Blue  
 
 
 

8Gb Portable USB 2.0 memory stick made of plastic. 

  

  

8Gb 
8Gb 
8Gb 
8Gb 



 
Twister 
wooden 
Natural  
Brown  

8Gb Compact, made of metal and wood, portable USB memory stick. 

 

Twister 
Black 
Red 
Blue  
Orange 
Green 
Light green  

4Gb Compact, made of metal and plastic, portable USB memory stick. 

 

 
 

8Gb 

16Gb 

USB 061 
Silver 

8Gb Rotate closing mechanism prevents USB slot from damages. Beautiful surface of brushed metal have 
an intersting, eye-catching look. 

 

Rotate Basic  
Red 
Black 
White 
Blue 
Bright red 
Lime  
Orange 

1Gb For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic and Aluminium.  

 
 

2Gb 
4Gb 
8Gb 

Rotate 
Metallic 
Black 
Lime  
Orange  
Blue 
Yellow  
Pink  
Navy  
Red  

2Gb Rotate Metallic USB 2GB. Rotate Metallic USB 2GB. For your convenience, plain orders are delivered 
with separate gift boxes. Plastic and Aluminium. 

   

4Gb 



 

  
 

Rotate 
Doming 
Black  
White  
Blue  
Red  
Orange 
Lime  

2Gb For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Suitable for the doming 
decoration technique. Plastic and Aluminium. 

   
 

4Gb 

Rotate 
Translucent 
Blue 
Pink  
Green 
Orange  
Red  

2Gb For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic and  Aluminium. 

   
 

4Gb 

Key 
Silver 
Blue 
Red 
Green  
 

2Gb Aliuminium USB Key.  

  
 

4Gb 

Credit card 
slim 

2Gb For your convenience, blank orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic.  

 
 

4Gb 

Square 2Gb For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic and Aluminium.  
 

 
 

4Gb 



 
Flat 
Silver 
White  
Black  

2Gb For your convenience, blank orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic.  

   
 

4Gb 

Stylus 
Red 
Black 
Blue  
White  

2Gb For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic . 

  
 

4Gb 

Folding 
Blue 
Black 
Orange 
Red 
white  

2Gb 

 

4Gb 
8Gb 

USB 103 8Gb U-Disc with 8 GB capacity and micro USB plug. Both plugs (USB and micro USB) are in 2.0 USB 
standard. 

 
USB 104 8Gb Metal pendrive with both-sided plug. Both plugs work within Plug and Play standard and USB 2.0. 

technology.  

 
 

USB 105 16Gb USB flash drive SLEEK is made of metal, finished with elegant strap made of eco leather. Standard: 
USB 2.0. 

 



USB 106 8Gb Made of bamboo wood. Standard: USB 2.0. 

 
USB 107 8Gb 

 
USB 108 8Gb Made of plastic and prepared to attach a lanyard. USB standards: writing speed 4,5 Mb/s; reading 

speed 15 Mb/s.  

 
 

USB 109 16Gb 

 
 

USB 110 8Gb USB is finished with fashionable silicon coating. USB standard: 2.0 

 
 

Credit card 2Gb 

 
 

4Gb 
8Gb 

Mini card 2Gb 

 

4Gb 
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