USB atmintinės

USB 100	8Gb	8 GB USB stick with 2.0 flashdrive. With unique twist motion mechanism to slide the memory out of the ABS casing.
USB 101	8Gb	USB stick with 2.0 flashdrive. With unique twist motion mechanism to slide the memory out of the ABS casing.
USB 102	8Gb	Thin 2500 mAh powerbank with detachable 8 GB USB 2.0 flash drive. ABS material. Output 1V/1A and input 5V/1A. Including micro USB cable.
NINO TOUCH	8Gb	Nino is a solid aluminum 2.0 memory flash drive with enough capacity to store all your important files. The integrated clip makes the touch pen convenient from any side. Registered design®
NINO LASER	8Gb	It is on the one hand a laser for use during presentations- you can use the laser dot to point out what you think is important. And it is a handy 8 GB USB stick on the other. With a sunken clip so that you can always carry it with you everywhere.

TAG	4Gb	Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be clipped on to something to make sure you'll never lose it. Registered design®
		1 - al
TAG	8Gb	Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be clipped on to something to make sure you'll never lose it. Registered design®
TAG	16Gb	Tag USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive which in addition to having a smooth design can easily be clipped on to something to make sure you'll never lose it. Registered design® Image: Comparison of the system of the
LINK	4Gb	Link USB stick is a 2.0 memory flash drive in a metal frame with acrylic cover and slider on the side. Registered design®
SHARD	4Gb	he Shard USB stick has a 2.0 memory flash drive. The sophisticated design incorporates a small ring so it can be easily attached to your keys. Registered design®
DATA NOTE BOOK Black White Red Blue	4Gb	Must have A5 hardcover notebook including 4GB USB stick. With a page divider and elastic band around the cover. 80 pages of 80g/m2 Inside.

USB	2Gb	16x16 color combination twister USB stick.
TWISTER 01	4Gb	cark you, light gave data blue blue light blue
01	8Gb 16Gb	and a state of the
	32Gb	Over 180 colors options, all in one price. You can choose any color of anodized aluminum and any color of plastic part.
USB TWISTER	4Gb	Flash drive has two USB jacks – a standart computer jack and a micro USB for connecting
double	8Gb 16Gb	smartphone or a tablet.
	32Gb	
USB	4Gb	Flash drive has two USB jacks – a standart computer jack and a micro USB for connecting
DOUBLE	8Gb	smartphone or a tablet.
Blue Green	16Gb	
Red Yellow White Black	32Gb	
DOMING White	2Gb 4Gb	Impressive dome USB stickers made of plastic/aluminium.
Black	4Gb 8Gb	
Silver	16Gb	LISB500
	32Gb	
		(CONSTANT OF LOBBILOS

DOMING	201-	Impressive dome IICD stislene mode cfulestic /sluminium
DOMING White	2Gb	Impressive dome USB stickers made of plastic/aluminium.
White Black	4Gb	
DIACK	8Gb	
	16Gb	4 USB51000
	32Gb	
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
DOMING	32Gb	
DOMING	2Gb	The model with an optinion an apply remarkably durable and impressive dome stiker made of
	4Gb	plastic/aluminium.
	8Gb	-90
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 030	2Gb	Classic elegant model made of plastic/chromium coated steel.
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 022	2Gb	A model that anybody would apreciate, made of plastic/aluminium.
Blue	4Gb	
Green	8Gb	a di seconda di s
Red	16Gb	
Yellow	32Gb	1 5
White		
Black		
USB 051	2Gb	Available in 4 colour versions, made of plastic/aluminium.
Black	4Gb	
Black/silver	8Gb	
Silver/black	16Gb	
Silver	32Gb	
	0-00	
USB 052	2Gb	Available in 5 colour versions, made of plastic/aluminium.
Black	4Gb	
Red	8Gb	
Green	16Gb	
Blue Silver	32Gb	
311761		
USB 031	2Gb	With the most surface space for a logo amongst the metal model. Made of plastic/brushed steel.
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	

NOD 000	0.01	
USB 032	2Gb	Solid compact size, made of chromium plated brass.
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 034	2Gb	Representative and elegant USB model from stainless steel and leather.
Black	4Gb	2
White	8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	A. F. 2-
USB 035	2Gb	Leather USB model with a cap.
Black	4Gb	
White	8Gb	E HE D
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 033	2Gb	Smart leather model. Modern and handy design with magnetic clip.
Black	4Gb	Smart leather mouel. Mouel if and handy design with magnetic thp.
White	4Gb 8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
210 1011	32Gb	
	52GD	6 In Contraction
		0
USB 036	2Gb	Leather USB model with a rotary USB and practical metal ring.
Black	4Gb	
White	8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	
	5245	
USB 054	2Gb	Leather USB model with a rotary USB and practical metal hook.
Black	4Gb	
White	8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	
		4.
		4.
USB 055	2Gb	Two keyrings and a mini USB in metal case.
Black	4Gb	
Brown	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 037	2Gb	Classic shape wooden USB.
Rosewood	4Gb	
Natural	8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 038	2Gb	Elegant wooden USB model with a magnetic cap.
Rosewood	4Gb	
Natural	8Gb	
Brown	16Gb	
	32Gb	

USB CARD	2Gb	2mm thickness white plastic credit card size USB. Possible for digital printing.
03B CARD 02		2mm thickness white plastic credit card size USB. Possible for digital printing.
02	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 039	2Gb 4Gb	Smallest USB on offer. Perfect as a key chain. Possible for digital printing.
	8Gb 16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 042	2Gb	Successful & stylish USB models with UDP memory.
Black	4Gb	Aliuminium/plastic.
Grey	8Gb	
Silver Green Blue Red	16Gb 32Gb	
USB 043	2Gb	Colored casing with a practical sliding USB memory.
Blue purple	4Gb	Aliuminium/plastic.
Silver	8Gb	
Yellow	16Gb	
Red	32Gb	
USB 044	2Gb	Small rotated housing USB stick.
Blue	4Gb	Aliuminium/plastic.
Black	8Gb	
Silver	16Gb	
Green Red	32Gb	
USB 056	2Gb	Wooden casing with a practical sliding USB memory. Wood/plastic.
Light brown	4Gb	A
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 057	2Gb	Solid slim memory with a very modern and stylish design. Made of metal.
030 037	4Gb	Sond shin memory with a very modern and stynsh design. Made of metal.
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	

USB 058		
030 030	2Gb	Solid slim memory with a very modern and stylish design. Made of metal.
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	-
	32Gb	
USB 059	2Gb	Elegant robust construstion, compact size has been reached by the use of slim memory. Made of
	4Gb	metal.
		incuit
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 060	2Gb	Elegant robust construstion, compact size has been reached by the use of slim memory. Made of
335 000		
	4Gb	metal.
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
USB 040	2Gb	Rounded edges exclusive USB model from metal and plastic combination.
	4Gb	
	8Gb	
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
		0
USB 041	2Gb	Rectangle shape exclusive USB model from metal and plastic combination.
	4Gb	44.
	8Gb	14
	16Gb	
	32Gb	
		42
Notebook	8Gb	Notebook in hard cover, A5 format, 80 pages with lines. It has a magnet lock in which you'lll find a
Blue		8GB usb memory stick. Moreover this notebook has a handle for a ballpen.
		oub usb memory suck Moreover uns notebook has a nanue for a banpen.
Black		
Red		
Grey		

Notebook 001	8Gb	This portfolio of A4 format is equipped with a metal magnet closure in which you'll find an USB 8GB memory drive that may be used separately. The portfolio has: A4 format size pocket, 7 small pockets including one with a window, a pocket for a mobile phone, 4 holder made of rubber, ball pen holder, usb 8GB memory stick and a A4 format notebook.
USB 046	4Gb	Portable USB memory stick, capacity: 4 GB. Made of metal and PVC leather.
White	8Gb	
Brown Black red	16Gb	
USB 006 Silver	4Gb 8Gb	Made of chromium-plated metal, portable USB memory stick.
USB 005	4Gb	Portable USB memory stick, made of brushed metal.
Silver	8Gb	
USB 050	8Gb	Portable USB 2.0 memory stick made of plastic.
White Black	8Gb 8Gb	-
Red Blue	8Gb 8Gb 8Gb	

Twister	8Gb	Compact, made of metal and wood, portable USB memory stick.
wooden Natural Brown		Compact, made of metal and wood, portable 03b methody site.
Twister	4Gb	Compact, made of metal and plastic, portable USB memory stick.
Black Red	8Gb	
Blue Orange Green Light green	16Gb	
USB 061 Silver	8Gb	Rotate closing mechanism prevents USB slot from damages. Beautiful surface of brushed metal have an intersting, eye-catching look.
Rotate Basic	1Gb	For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic and Aluminium.
Red Black	2Gb 4Gb	
White Blue Bright red Lime Orange	8Gb	
Rotate Metallic Black Lime Orange Blue Yellow Pink Navy Red	2Gb 4Gb	Rotate Metallic USB 2GB. Rotate Metallic USB 2GB. For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic and Aluminium.



Flat	2Gb	For your convenience, blank orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic.
Silver	4Gb	
White Black	TUD	
Stylus	2Gb	For your convenience, plain orders are delivered with separate gift boxes. Plastic .
Red Black Blue White	4Gb	
Folding	2Gb	
Blue	4Gb	
Black Orange	8Gb	
Red		
white	och	
USB 103	8Gb	U-Disc with 8 GB capacity and micro USB plug. Both plugs (USB and micro USB) are in 2.0 USB standard.
USB 104	8Gb	Metal pendrive with both-sided plug. Both plugs work within Plug and Play standard and USB 2.0. technology.
USB 105	16Gb	USB flash drive SLEEK is made of metal, finished with elegant strap made of eco leather. Standard: USB 2.0.

USB 106	8Gb	Made of bamboo wood. Standard: USB 2.0.
USB 107	8Gb	
USB 108	8Gb	Made of plastic and prepared to attach a lanyard. USB standards: writing speed 4,5 Mb/s; reading speed 15 Mb/s.
		and the second s
USB 109	16Gb	
USB 110	8Gb	USB is finished with fashionable silicon coating. USB standard: 2.0
Credit card	2Gb 4Gb	
	8Gb	
Mini card	2Gb 4Gb	